MCHRC
LR . {3

MARYLAND COMMUNITY
HEALTH RESOURCES
COMMISSION

Maryland Community Health Resources Commission
Meeting — November 29, 2022 — 10:00 AM — 11:00 AM

STATE OF MARYLAND

Community Health Resources Commission

45 Calvert Street, Room 336 * Annapolis, Maryland 21401

Larry Hogan, Governor - Boyd Rutherford, Lt. Governor
Edward J. Kasemeyer, Chair — Mark Luckner, Executive Director

Meeting

Zoom Link: https://usO6web.zoom.us/{/82575910588?pwd=Q3FpbG1SQVNMaG9aYlovROdTVnRGZz09

Meeting ID: 825 7591 0588 / Passcode: 049147 / Dial-In Number: 301-715-8592

AGENDA

Call to Order & Announcements

Approval of Minutes: October 13, 2022

Discussion of Unresolved LOI Determinations

Grant Modification Requests

Update on Maryland Consortium on Coordinated
Community Supports

Adjourn

Chair Kasemeyer
Chair Kasemeyer

Chair Kasemeyer &
Mark Luckner

Mark Luckner

Chair Kasemeyer &
Mark Luckner

Chair Kasemeyer

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:15 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82575910588?pwd=Q3FpbG1SQVNMaG9aYlovR0dTVnRGZz09

