

STATE OF MARYLAND

Community Health Resources Commission

45 Calvert Street, Room 336 • Annapolis, Maryland 21401 Larry Hogan, Governor - Boyd Rutherford, Lt. Governor Edward J. Kasemeyer, Chair – Mark Luckner, Executive Director

Meeting Maryland Community Health Resources Commission

Meeting - November 29, 2022 - 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Zoom Link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82575910588?pwd=Q3FpbG1SQVNMaG9aYlovR0dTVnRGZz09

Meeting ID: 825 7591 0588 / Passcode: 049147 / Dial-In Number: 301-715-8592

AGENDA

1.	Call to Order & Announcements	Chair Kasemeyer	10:00 AM
2.	Approval of Minutes: October 13, 2022	Chair Kasemeyer	10:05 AM
3.	Discussion of Unresolved LOI Determinations	Chair Kasemeyer & Mark Luckner	10:15 AM
4.	Grant Modification Requests	Mark Luckner	10:40 AM
5.	Update on Maryland Consortium on Coordinated Community Supports	Chair Kasemeyer & Mark Luckner	10:50 AM
6.	Adjourn	Chair Kasemeyer	11:00 AM